2019 PROVIDENCE COLLEGE WOMEN’S CROSS COUNTRY STATISTICS

UNH Dual Meet (5K)
@Durham, N.H.

Saturday, August 30,2019
Team Scores: 3rd of 3 (45 points)

Place Athlete Time
1 Abbey Wheeler 17:31.02
2 Maria Coffin 17:52.39
10 Orla O'Connor 18:57.91
13 Hannah McReavy 19:17.46
19 Bridget Mitchell 19:47.84
36 Abigail Post 21:01.40

Coast-to Coast Battle in Beantown (5K)
@Boston, Mass.

Friday, September 20, 2019

Team Scores: 8th of 22 (245 points)

Place Athlete Time
1 Abbey Wheeler 17:03
12 Maria Coffin 17:40
45 Lily Tuck 18:21
93 Orla O’Connor 19:04
115 Hannah McReavy 19:17
117 Ashley Foley 19:18
143 Bridget Mitchell 19:36
177 Abigail Post 20:25

Nuttycombe Wisconsin Invitational (6K)
@Madison, Wis.

Friday, October 18, 2019

Team Scores: 26 of 34 (627 points)

Place Athlete Time
26 Abbey Wheeler 20:28.1
60 Maria Coffin 20:53.5
88 Lily Tuck 21:14.9
217 Orla O’Connor 22:22.8
236 Hannah McReavy 23:05.1
241 Bridget Mitchell 23:29.7
243 Ashley Foley 23:46.4

BIG EAST Championships
@Kenosha, Wis.

Saturday, November 2, 2019
Team Scores: 4th of 10 (92 points)

Place Athlete Time
4 Maria Coffin 21:56.5
7 Abbey Wheeler 22:09.3
11 Lilly Tuck 22:19.0
35 Orla O’Connor 23:29.1
39 Tessa Hunt 23:35.8
41 Bridget Mitchell 23:39.3
42 Ashley Foley 23:42.2
51 Hannah McReavy 24:05.8
67 Abigail Post 24:37.7

NCAA Northeast Regional Meet (6K)
@Buffalo, N.Y.

Friday, November 15, 2019

Team Scores: 10th of 37 (276 points)

Place Athlete Time
15 Abbey Wheeler 19:55.6
23 Lilly Tuck 20:12.7
32 Maria Coffin 20:22.5
81 Tessa Hunt 21:07.8
128 Ashley Foley 21:46.9
135 Bridget Mitchell 21:50.1

143 Orla O’'Connor 22:00.6

ECAC/IC4A Championships (5K)

@Bronx, N.Y.

Saturday, November 23,2019
Team Scores: 1st of 18 (39 points)

Place
1

2

3

11

24

40

Athlete

Abbey Wheeler
Maria Coffin
Lilly Tuck
Tessa Hunt
Orla O’Connor
Ashley Foley

Time
17:29
17:34
18:01
18:33
18:55
19:15



