2019 PROVIDENCE COLLEGE WOMEN'S CROSS COUNTRY STATISTICS

UNH Dual Meet (5K) @Durham, N.H. Saturday, August 30, 2019 Team Scores: 3rd of 3 (45 points)		ECAC/IC4A Championships (5K) @Bronx, N.Y. Saturday, November 23, 2019 Team Scores: 1st of 18 (39 points)			
Place	Athlete	Time			T :
1	Abbey Wheeler	17:31.02	Place	Athlete	Time
2	Maria Coffin	17:52.39	1	Abbey Wheeler	17:29
10			2	Maria Coffin	17:34
10	Orla O'Connor	18:57.91	3	Lilly Tuck	18:01
13	Hannah McReavy	19:17.46	J	,	
19	Bridget Mitchell	19:47.84	11	Tessa Hunt	18:33
36	Abigail Post	21:01.40	24	Orla O'Connor	18:55
	-		40	Ashley Foley	19:15
Coast-to Coa	st Battle in Beantown (5K)				
ODesten Ma					

Coast-to	Coast Batti	e in Beai	ntown (:	K)
@Boston	. Mass.			

Friday, September 20, 2019 Team Scores: 8th of 22 (245 points)

Place	Athlete	Time
1	Abbey Wheeler	17:03
12	Maria Coffin	17:40
45	Lily Tuck	18:21
93	Orla O'Connor	19:04
115	Hannah McReavy	19:17
117	Ashley Foley	19:18
143	Bridget Mitchell	19:36
177	Abigail Post	20:25

Nuttycombe Wisconsin Invitational (6K)

@Madison, Wis.

Friday, October 18, 2019

Team Scores: 26 of 34 (627 points)

Place	Athlete	Time
26	Abbey Wheeler	20:28.1
60	Maria Coffin	20:53.5
88	Lily Tuck	21:14.9
217	Orla O'Connor	22:22.8
236	Hannah McReavy	23:05.1
241	Bridget Mitchell	23:29.7
243	Ashley Foley	23:46.4

BIG EAST Championships @Kenosha, Wis.

Saturday, November 2, 2019

Team Scores: 4th of 10 (92 points)

Place	Athlete	Time
4	Maria Coffin	21:56.5
7	Abbey Wheeler	22:09.3
11	Lilly Tuck	22:19.0
35	Orla O'Connor	23:29.1
39	Tessa Hunt	23:35.8
41	Bridget Mitchell	23:39.3
42	Ashley Foley	23:42.2
51	Hannah McReavy	24:05.8
67	Abigail Post	24:37.7

NCAA Northeast Regional Meet (6K) @Buffalo, N.Y.

Friday, November 15, 2019

Team Scores: 10th of 37 (276 points)

reall scores: roth of 37 (270 points)			
Place	Athlete	Time	
15	Abbey Wheeler	19:55.6	
23	Lilly Tuck	20:12.7	
32	Maria Coffin	20:22.5	
81	Tessa Hunt	21:07.8	
128	Ashley Foley	21:46.9	
135	Bridget Mitchell	21:50.1	
143	Orla O'Connor	22:00.6	